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	BILL NO 1- COMPUTER SPARE PARTS

	ITEM
	DESCRIPTION
	UNIIT
	QUANTITY
	RATE 
	AMOUNT

	1.0

	Supply of keyborads

	w
	30
	300
	9000

	2.0
	Provision of Desktop 
	ps
	30
	600
	18000

	3.0
	Provision of Mouse
	m
	30
	250
	7500

	4.0
	Provision of Printers
	ppm
	30
	500
	15000

	5.0
	Provision for Scanners
	
	30
	550
	16500

	
	TOTAL
	
	150
	2200
	66000


2. 
BEME FOR COMPUTER SUPPLY AND REPAIR
 Monday, June 1, 2020


